2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 1 -7 - FATIMA ALEGRE

Score: 0,20 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

I A1l N-S 201 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

2
32
-67
-22
60
-6
6
16

Round

21

Acc

21

Opponent name

--- 3 - - LUIS ARIBEIRO



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 2 --—12 -—-- MARIA DE S. JOSE

Score: 0,20 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

I A2 N-S 202 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

2
32
-67
-22
60
-6
6
16

Round

21

Acc

21

Opponent name

-4 —-JOSE C S SANTOS



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 3 Pedro Rebelo - Dinis Sottomayor

Score: 0,19 Rank: 14

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

I A3 NS 203 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

3
2N
4e
2%
4a
1IN
1IN
4e

Ld

o7
a2
*3
vl10
4
a2
*0

*Q

Result Score

-50
-120
450
110
-480
120
-120
100

-24
-7
62
19
-81
36
-39
54

Round

20

Acc

20

Opponent name

Falcao - Vasquez



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 4 Luis Costa - Neide Vide

Score: -0,41 Rank: 27

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A4 N-S 204 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

2¢ W -1
2N W +1
3N N +4
IN N -1
40 W +1
Pass

2N E -1
2 W +1

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

vQ
v5
*5
v3
oA

a6
*Q

Result Score

50
-150

520
-100
-450

0

100
-140

27
-20
81
-59
-75
-6
45
-36

Round

Acc

Opponent name

Gongalves - Magalhaes



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 5 --—-1--—--JOAO FERREIRA

Score: 0,20 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

I A5 N-S 205 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

2
32
-67
-22
60
-6
6
16

Round

21

Acc

21

Opponent name

--- 5 —-- - AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 6 Francisco Costa - Francisco Costa (Jr)

Score: -0,39 Rank: 26

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld

I A6 N-S 206 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

IN S = o2
3N W = a2
3N N +4 »2
2¢x W -3 &K
40 W +2 &4
Pass

IN W = a8
4de W = &10

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result Score

90
-400

520

800
-480

0
-90
420

41
-95
81
166
-81
-6
-33
-114

Round

Acc

Opponent name

Sousa Guedes - Lencastre



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 7 ---2---- CARLOS GONCALVES

Score: 0,20 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

I A7 N-S 207 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

2
32
-67
-22
60
-6
6
16

Round

21

Acc

21

Opponent name

--- 6 -—- - VALENTINA C REIS



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 101 ---3 ---- LUIS A RIBEIRO

Score: 0,20 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B1 N-S 301 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

2
32
-67
-22
60
-6
6
16

Round

21

Acc

21

Opponent name

-7 —- - FATIMA ALEGRE



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 102 -—-4 -—-JOSE C S SANTOS

Score: 0,20 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

I B2 N-S 302 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

2
32
-67
-22
60
-6
6
16

Round

21

Acc

21

Opponent name

- 12 -—- MARIA DE S. JOSE



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 103 Antonio Sousa Leite - Gaspar Furtado

Score: 0,36 Rank: 4

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round  Acc Opponent name
1 B3 NS 303 17  Pass 0 2 Vasquez - Von Hafe
18 3N W = a2 -400  -95
19 6v N +1 &6 1010 165
20 IN N = a4 90 15
21 44 E +2 &4 -480  -81
22 24 S +1vK 110 36
23 44 W -1 a8 100 45
24 24 WH2 vQ -170 =50 37 37

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 104 Gongalo Nascimento - Pedro Osorio

Score: -1,00 Rank: 28

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld

1 B4 N-S 304 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

2¢
3N
4a
IN
4a
Pass
1IN
3w

W = &A
W = a2
S +3 v4
N = a4
E +2 %4
W = &6
W -2 ¢A

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result Score

-90

-400
510
90

-480

-38
-95
80
15
-81
-6
-33
54

Round

-104

Acc

-104

Opponent name

Triana - Pastor



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 105 ---5---- AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA

Score: 0,20 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 BS5 N-S 305 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

2
32
-67
-22
60
-6
6
16

Round

21

Acc

21

Opponent name

---1 - - JOAO FERREIRA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 106 Miguel Cerquinho - Rui Pinto

Score: -0,36 Rank: 24

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B6 N-S 306 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

24 S -1
3N W -1
4e S 2
IN N +1
40 W +2
Pass

IN W =
3v E =

Ld

*3
a6
v8
v3
Al

a8
oA

Result Score

-50
50
480
120
-480
0
-90
-140

-24
56
67
20

-81

-6

-33

-36

Round

Acc

Opponent name

Leitdo - Fernandes



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 107 --- 6 --- - VALENTINA C REIS

Score: 0,20 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B7 N-S 307 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

2
32
-67
-22
60
-6
6
16

Round

21

Acc

21

Opponent name

--- 2 - - CARLOS GONCALVES



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 201 ---3 ---- LUIS A RIBEIRO

Score: -0,20 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 Al EW 1 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

)
-32
67
22
-60
6
-6
-16

Round

Acc

Opponent name

-7 —- - FATIMA ALEGRE



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 202 -—-4 -—-JOSE C S SANTOS

Score: -0,20 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A2 EW 2 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

)
-32
67
22
-60
6
-6
-16

Round

Acc

Opponent name

- 12 -—- MARIA DE S. JOSE



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 203 Filomena Falcao - Tiago Vasquez

Score: -0,19 Rank: 15

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A3 EW 3 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

3
2N
4e
2%
4a
1IN
1IN
4e

Ld

o7
a2
*3
vl10
4
a2
*0

*Q

Result Score

-50
-120
450
110
-480
120
-120
100

24
7
-62
-19
81
-36
39
-54

Round

Acc

Opponent name

Rebelo - Sottomayor



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 204 Manuel Gongalves - José Magalhaes

Score: 0,41 Rank: 2

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A4 EW 4 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

2¢ W -1
2N W +1
3N N +4
IN N -1
40 W +1
Pass

2N E -1
2 W +1

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

vQ
v5
*5
v3
oA

a6
*Q

Result Score

50
-150

520
-100
-450

0

100
-140

=27
20
-81
59
75
6
-45
36

Round

43

Acc

43

Opponent name

Costa - Vide



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 205 ---5---- AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA

Score: -0,20 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A5 EW 5 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

)
-32
67
22
-60
6
-6
-16

Round

Acc

Opponent name

---1 - - JOAO FERREIRA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 206 Miguel Sousa Guedes - Francisco Lencastre

Score: 0,39 Rank:3

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld

1 A6 E-W 6 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

IN S = o2
3N W = a2
3N N +4 »2
2¢x W -3 &K
40 W +2 &4
Pass

IN W = a8
4de W = &10

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result Score

90 -41
-400 95
520 -81
800 -166
-480 81

0 6
-90 33
-420 114

Round

41

Acc

41

Opponent name

Costa - Costa (Jr)



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 207 --- 6 --- - VALENTINA C REIS

Score: -0,20 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A7 EW 7 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

)
-32
67
22
-60
6
-6
-16

Round

Acc

Opponent name

--- 2 - - CARLOS GONCALVES



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 301 ---7 -—-FATIMA ALEGRE

Score: -0,20 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B1 E-W 101 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

)
-32
67
22
-60
6
-6
-16

Round

Acc

Opponent name

--- 3 - - LUIS ARIBEIRO



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 302 ---12 ---- MARIA DE S. JOSE

Score: -0,20 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B2 EW 102 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

)
-32
67
22
-60
6
-6
-16

Round

Acc

Opponent name

-4 —-JOSE C S SANTOS



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 303 José Manuel Vasquez - Joao Paulo Von Hafe

Score: -0,36 Rank: 24

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round  Acc Opponent name
1 B3 E-W 103 17  Pass 0 -2 Sousa Leite - Furtado
18 3N W = a2 -400 95
19 6v N +1 &6 1010 -165
20 IN N = a4 90 -15
21 44 E +2 &4 -480 81
22 24 S +1vK 110 -36
23 44 W -1 a8 100 -45
24 24 WH2 vQ -170 50 -37 -37

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 304 Manuela Triana - José Pastor

Score: 1,00 Rank: 1

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld

1 B4 E-W 104 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

2¢
3N
4a
IN
4a
Pass
1IN
3w

W = &A
W = a2
S +3 v4
N = a4
E +2 %4
W = &6
W -2 ¢A

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result Score

-90

-400
510
90

-480

38
95
-80
-15
81
6
33
-54

Round

104

Acc

104

Opponent name

Nascimento - Osorio



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 305 ---1----JOAO FERREIRA

Score: -0,20 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 BS5 E-W 105 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

)
-32
67
22
-60
6
-6
-16

Round

Acc

Opponent name

--- 5 —-- - AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 306 Antonio Leitio - Julio Fernandes

Score: 0,36 Rank: 4

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B6 E-W 106 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

24 S -1
3N W -1
4e S 2
IN N +1
40 W +2
Pass

IN W =
3v E =

Ld

*3
a6
v8
v3
Al

a8
oA

Result Score

-50
50
480
120
-480
0
-90
-140

24
-56
-67
-20

81

6

33

36

Round

37

Acc

37

Opponent name

Cerquinho - Pinto



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 24:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 307 ---2 ---- CARLOS GONCALVES

Score: -0,20 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B7 E-W 107 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld

Result

leoloBoBol=R=le)

Score

)
-32
67
22
-60
6
-6
-16

Round

Acc

Opponent name

--- 6 -—- - VALENTINA C REIS



